
2.79

PKG OF 8

Dempster’s 
Hot Dog or 
Hamburg 
Buns 2.792.79 3.49

PKG OF 
8-6

Dempster’s Signature 
Hamburger or 
Sausage  
Buns

Terra Delyssa 
750ml

Olive Oil 9.99

Boneless, Butterfl y

Pork Loin
Chops 4.99 lb.

11.99
Cheesy Bacon Ranch 

Grilled 
Chicken 
Breast
with Potatoes & Vegetables

Hamburger or
Hot Dog Buns 3.998” Apple

Pie 7.49

PKG 
OF 8

FULLY 
COOKED

Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of a discrepancy between an illustration and a description, the description takes precedence.

50 William St. South, Lindsay
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”

SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Pork
Back Ribs

STORE HOURS:
MONDAY TO SATURDAY 9:00am – 6:00pm
SUNDAY 10:00am – 5:00pm
OPEN JULY 1ST FROM 10:00AM TO 4:00PM

10.992.99

6.99

5.29RacletteKashkaval

NOW AVAILABLE
SHOP FROM HOME 

SERVICE 
Email lamantias.ca 

for terms & 
conditions.

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

FRIDAY, SATURDAY 
& SUNDAY SPECIAL

While Supplies Last

IMPORTED 
FROM 

BULGARIA

IMPORTED 
FROM

SWITZERLAND

BAKESHOP

LAMANTIA’S KITCHEN

Brandt

Kolbassa 
Coil

Brandt

Black
Forest
Ham

Schneider’s

Jumbo 
Summer 
Sausage2.64 /100g

Schneider’s

Ham &
Bacon Loaf 2.42 /100g2.88 /100g2.20 /100g

/100g

lb.

marcotte designinc.
La Mantia’s -  LG R2-C-2  DECEMBER 09 12 

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H C O U N T RY  M A R K E T  F R E S H

Product of USA

Bing Cherries

Product of Ontario

Head 
Lettuce 2.99

(Plus Tax & Deposit)

Fantini 750ml

Montepulciano
D’Abruzzo

Product of USA
Full Pint 

Blueberries

4.99 Each

3.99
Cavendish 750-650g
Flavour
Crisp Fries

Cardinal Roadhouse 852g

Angus Beef
or Veggie
Burgers2.99 12.99

5.99 4.99

12.99Meatloaf
with Gravy, Vegetables
& Mashed Potatoes

Product of Canada
Canadian
Strawberries4.99 1L

Basket 3.99 lb.

Product of Costa Rica
Dole

Pineapples

SUPER 
COLOSSAL

NEW
CROP

lb. 4.99
Schneider’s 375g

Hardwood 
Smoked 
Sausages 4.994.99

Split 
Chicken 
Wings

Boneless, 
Skinless 
Chicken 
Breasts 10.99 lb.

29.99Beef
Tenderloin lb.6.997.99

Lean 
Ground 
Beef

Peameal 
Bacon
Chubs lb.lb.

Inside
Round
Roasts 9.99 lb.

LaMantia’s has been Canadian Owned and Operated since 1928

ALL CANADIAN FRESH MEAT SALE

Quaker 450g

Life
Cereal 3.99 3.993.99

Bragg’s 473ml

Apple
Cider
Vinegar

Mott’s 1.89L

Clamato
or Ocean Spray 1.89L

Cranberry
Cocktail 3.995.99 4.99

French’s lL

Squeeze
Ketchup

Hellmann’s 890ml

Mayonnaise

Kraft 450g

Cheez 
Whiz

Old Dutch 235-200g

XXL
Potato 
Chips or 
Ridgies 2/$7

Chapman’s 2L
Markdale 
Creamery
Ice Cream

Gay Lea 500ml

Sour
Cream

BAKED IN 
CANADA

BAKED IN 
CANADA

BAKED IN 
CANADA

CANADIAN 
GROWN

IMPORTED 
FROM ITALY

Product of Mexico

Red
Seedless
Grapes

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE JUNE 26TH TO JULY 2ND, 2025
WWW.LAMANTIAS.CA        @LaMantiasMarket         @lamantiascountrymarket@LaMantiasMarket         @lamantiascountrymarket

PRODUCT OF 
CANADA

PREPARED IN 
CANADA

BAKED IN 
CANADA

Tre Stelle 200g

Bocconcini
Cheese 3.53 /100g

Flattened 
Chickens 4.99 lb.

STORE MADE FROM 100% 
CANADIAN CHICKEN

STORE-MADE FROM 
ONTARIO PORK

2.99 2.99Each
Pkg 
of 3lb.

Romaine
Hearts

Dempster’sDempster’s
Hot Dog or Hot Dog or 
Hamburg
Buns2.79

Betty White or
Whole Wheat 675g
Round
Top Bread

BAKED IN 
CANADA

2.99

PRODUCT
OF CANADA

PRODUCT
OF CANADA

PRODUCT
OF CANADA

PRODUCT
OF CANADA

Schneider’s 450g

Original or 
Cheese Juicy 
Jumbo
Wieners

MADE IN 
CANADA

MADE IN 
CANADA

MADE IN 
CANADA

MADE IN 
CANADA

MADE IN 
CANADA

Black Diamond 400g

Cheese
Bars

ApplesApples

For seasonal recipes, visit foodlandontario.ca or call 1-888-428-9668.

Good Things Grow in Ontario

Greenhouse
Tomatoes

For best flavour, store  
at room temperature  
and out of direct sunlight.

Good Things Grow in Ontario

For seasonal recipes, visit foodlandontario.ca or call 1-888-428-9668.

•	 apples
•	 asparagus
•	 bean	sprouts
•	 beans
•	 beef
•	 beets
•	 blueberries
•	 broccoli
•	 cabbage
•	 carrots
•	 cauliflower
•	 celery
•	 cheese
•	 chicken
•	 corn
•	 coronation	grapes

Base Wrap (50’/roll)	
		-	available	in	green	and	white	in	3	widths	2”	,	8”	&	24”

Posters (11” x 9.25”) 

Apples
To optimize crispness and flavour,
store in refrigerator crisper separately 
from other fruits and vegetables.

Good Things Grow in Ontario

For seasonal recipes, visit foodlandontario.ca or call 1-888-428-9668.

POS Merchandising Materials 
for Farmers’ Markets & On-Farm Markets

Commodity Cards (7” x 5”)

•	 apples
•	 asparagus
•	 beans
•	 broccoli	&	cauliflower
•	 cabbage
•	 carrots	&	onions
•	 corn
•	 cucumbers	-	greenhouse
•	 mushrooms
•	 nectarines

Potatoes

Good Things Grow in Ontario

For seasonal recipes, visit foodlandontario.ca or call 1-888-428-9668.

Miscellaneous POS:
		-	Balloons	(white	&	green	with	logo)
		-	Recipe	Brochures	(if	available)
		-	Recipe	Cards

Good Things Grow in Ontario Good Things Grow in Ontario Good Things Grow in Ontario

C13371 Base 8_A.indd   1 28/10/10   11:27 AM

•	 cucumbers	-	greenhouse
•	 deli	meats
•	 eggs
•	 fish
•	 garlic
•	 green	onions
•	 honey
•	 lamb
•	 lettuce
•	 maple	syrup
•	 mushrooms
•	 nectarines
•	 onions
•	 parsnips
•	 peaches
•	 pears

•	 peppers	-	greenhouse
•	 pork
•	 potatoes
•	 radishes
•	 raspberries
•	 red	onions
•	 rutabaga
•	 sprouts
•	 squash
•	 strawberries
•	 sweet	potatoes
•	 tomatoes	-	field
•	 tomatoes	-	greenhouse
•	 turkey
•	 veal

Product of Ontario

Price Cards
		-	available	in	2	sizes	(50/pkg)
				(7”	x	5.5”	&	11”	x	7.75”)

To	suit	your	promotional	and	merchandising	needs;	Foodland	
Ontario	can	provide	you	with	a	wide	assortment	of	point	of	sale	
materials.		There	is	no	cost	associated	with	these	items.

•	 peaches
•	 pears
•	 peppers
•	 potatoes
•	 pumpkins
•	 rutabaga
•	 squash
•	 strawberries
•	 tomatoes	-	field
•	 tomatoes	-	greenhouse

•
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Shelf Dangler welcome

Logo Cards (styrene	-	50/pkg)
 	-	Bin	(4”	x	4”)
		-	Vertical	(1.5”	x	2.5”)
		-	Horizontal	(2.5”	x	1.5”)

Stickers (500/roll)
  - available in 1” & 2” 

Banners (6’	x	2’)	-	limit	of	one	per	farm	or	market

Flags (6’	x	3’)	-	limit	of	one	per	farm	or	market


